

\234

SLP(C)No. 18506-18510 OF 2003

ITEM No.33

Court No. 4

SECTION XV

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18506-18510/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2003 in CMWP 21684/92  
to CMWP 21688/92 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PURAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With office report)

Date : 06/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sunil Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Vivek Vishnoi,Adv.

Mr.Kamlendra Misra,Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Kumar Dubey,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. G.VenkateshRao,Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ghanshyam,Adv.

Ms.Smita Bankoti,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Stay to continue.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER