

SECTION-XV

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 14-18/2013  
(Application for directions)  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5085-5089 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P.

...APPELLANTS

Versus

PURAN SINGH & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that counsel for the sole respondent has filed an application for Directions alongwith affidavit which is registered as IA Nos. 14-18 and are included in the Paper Books.

Service is complete.

Original record has been received and available for reference.

The Interlocutory Applications above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 8th day of January, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR