

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS. 14-18 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5085-5089 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PURAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 10/01/2014 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gourav Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv. for
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. G.V. Rao, learned counsel for the respondent No.
2/applicant.

I.A. Nos. 14-18 of 2013 are dismissed.

| (Pardeep Kumar)
| AR-cum-PS

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|
|