

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.13

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.19-23/2015 in
Civil Appeal Nos. 5085-5089/2004

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PURAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 16/11/2015

These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kr. Maurya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, reply be filed within two weeks.

List the applications thereafter.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Rajinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER