

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 19-23/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5085-5089/2004

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PURAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 25/11/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Appellant(s) Mr. P. N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Dubey, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. G. V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Anant K. Vatsya, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RResponse to the interlocutory applications be filed within
three weeks.

Post after Christmas vacation.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar