

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 19-23/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5085-5089/2004

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PURAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 23/01/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya, Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. V. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. A. K. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the appellant seeking adjournment for filing the requisite affidavit, list after one week.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Assistant Registrar